
Republican Party of Texas – State Republican Executive Committee
Special Meeting – February 3, 2025

Roll Call Votes

Key to votes

1. Bentley secondary amendment to Bowen amendment to “Resolution Thanking Representatives Who Voted for the Caucus Nominee”
2. Bowen amendment to “Resolution Thanking Representatives Who Voted for the Caucus Nominee”
3. Final adoption, “Resolution Thanking Representatives Who Voted for the Caucus Nominee”
4. To sustain the ruling of the Chair, “Resolution Thanking Representatives Who Opposed Rules Empowering Democrats”
5. To postpone indefinitely, “Resolution Condemning Vote for Previous Question on House Rules”
6. To postpone to the First Quarter 2025 Meeting, “Resolution Condemning Vote for Previous Question on House Rules”
7. Valliant amendment to “Resolution Condemning Vote for Previous Question on House Rules”
8. Final adoption, “Resolution Condemning Vote for Previous Question on House Rules”
9. On motion to commit, “Republican Party of Texas Guidance on Resolutions”
10. Final adoption, “Republican Party of Texas Guidance on Resolutions”

Special Meeting – February 3, 2025            Page 1 of 7



SREC Member Proxy Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03

Votes in Yellow Vote 01 Vote 02 Vote 03 Vote 04 Vote 05

1 Christin Bentley YES NO YES NO NO

1 Paul Anthony Hale YES YES YES YES NO

2 Jerry Fisher YES NO YES NO NO

2 Bruce Bishop YES NO YES YES NO

3 Rhonda Ward NO YES YES NO NO

3 Daniel Hunt NO YES YES NO NO

4 Gwen Withrow YES NO YES NO NO

4 Dale Inman YES NO YES NO

5 Susan Lucas YES NO YES NO NO

5 Jeremy Story YES NO YES NO NO

6 Dawn McDonald Scott Bowen YES NO YES NO NO

6 Scott Bowen NO YES YES YES NO

7 Deborah Fite YES NO YES NO NO

7 Ralph Fite NO YES YES YES NO

8 Margaret Whitt

8 Jim Pikl YES NO YES NO NO

9 Anne Gebhart NO YES YES YES NO

9 Dan Tully NO YES YES YES YES

10 Susan Valliant YES YES YES YES NO

10 Matt Ticzkus Susan Wright NO YES YES YES YES

11 Gaylyn DeVine YES NO YES NO NO

11 Ken Moore NO YES YES YES NO

12 Lisa Hendrickson David Wylie YES NO YES YES NO

12 David Wylie YES NO YES YES NO

13 Dr. Milinda Morris YES NO YES YES NO

13 Dale Gibble Dr. Milinda Morris YES NO YES YES NO

14 Christiana Keeler YES NO YES NO NO
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SREC Member Proxy Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03

Votes in Yellow Vote 01 Vote 02 Vote 03 Vote 04 Vote 05

14 Gregory Murphy YES NO YES NO NO

15 Brenda Estis YES NO YES NO NO

15 Rolando Garcia YES NO YES NO NO

16 Susan Fountain YES NO YES NO NO

16 Matthew Patrick

17 Becky Green NO YES YES YES YES

17 Roman Klein NO YES YES YES YES

18 Cheryl Thompson-Draper NO YES YES YES YES

18 Sakki Joseph NO NO YES YES NO

19 Kelly Perry NO NO YES YES NO

19 Walter West NO YES NO NO NO

20 Melissa Knerr YES NO YES NO NO

20 Chuck Burnett YES NO YES NO NO

21 Toni Treviño NO YES NO YES YES

21 Randy Purham NO YES YES NO NO

22 Leslie Thomas YES NO YES NO NO

22 Jon Ker YES NO YES NO NO

23 Elaine Cook NO YES YES YES NO

23 Ed Zenner Elaine Cook NO YES YES YES NO

24 Mary Jane Avery NO YES YES YES YES

24 Andrew Eller NO YES YES YES NO

25 Lucy Trainor NO YES YES YES YES

25 Michael Wheeler NO YES YES YES YES

26 Karen Marshall NO YES YES YES YES

26 Francisco Canseco Karen Marshall NO YES YES YES YES

27 Jeneria Lewis

27 Royce Albrecht Jeneria Lewis
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SREC Member Proxy Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03

Votes in Yellow Vote 01 Vote 02 Vote 03 Vote 04 Vote 05

28 Jane Cansino NO YES NO YES YES

28 Steve Evans NO YES NO YES YES

29 Robyn Cooper NO YES YES YES YES

29 Adolpho Telles NO YES NO YES YES

30 Rachel Horton YES YES YES NO NO

30 Patrick Wamhoff YES YES YES YES NO

31 Tisha Crow YES NO YES NO NO

31 Brandon Hodges NO YES YES YES NO

Chair Abraham George NO YES YES YES NO

Vice Chair D’rinda Randall NO YES YES YES NO

YES 29 33 55 35 15

NO 31 27 5 25 44

ABSTAIN 0 0 0 0 0

RESULT FAILS PASSES PASSES PASSES FAILS
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SREC Member Proxy Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03

Votes in Yellow Vote 06 Vote 07 Vote 08 Vote 09 Vote 10

1 Christin Bentley NO YES YES NO YES

1 Paul Anthony Hale NO YES YES NO YES

2 Jerry Fisher NO YES YES NO YES

2 Bruce Bishop YES YES YES NO YES

3 Rhonda Ward NO YES YES NO YES

3 Daniel Hunt NO YES YES NO YES

4 Gwen Withrow NO YES YES NO YES

4 Dale Inman NO YES YES NO YES

5 Susan Lucas NO YES YES NO YES

5 Jeremy Story NO YES YES NO YES

6 Dawn McDonald Scott Bowen YES YES YES NO YES

6 Scott Bowen YES NO YES NO YES

7 Deborah Fite NO YES YES NO YES

7 Ralph Fite NO NO YES NO YES

8 Margaret Whitt

8 Jim Pikl YES NO NO YES ABSTAIN

9 Anne Gebhart YES NO NO YES YES

9 Dan Tully YES NO NO YES NO

10 Susan Valliant NO YES YES NO YES

10 Matt Ticzkus Susan Wright YES NO YES YES YES

11 Gaylyn DeVine NO YES YES NO YES

11 Ken Moore YES NO YES NO YES

12 Lisa Hendrickson David Wylie NO YES YES NO YES

12 David Wylie NO YES YES NO YES

13 Dr. Milinda Morris NO YES YES NO YES

13 Dale Gibble Dr. Milinda Morris NO YES YES NO YES

14 Christiana Keeler NO YES YES NO YES
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SREC Member Proxy Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03

Votes in Yellow Vote 06 Vote 07 Vote 08 Vote 09 Vote 10

14 Gregory Murphy NO YES YES NO YES

15 Brenda Estis YES NO YES YES YES

15 Rolando Garcia YES NO YES NO YES

16 Susan Fountain NO YES YES NO YES

16 Matthew Patrick NO NO YES YES YES

17 Becky Green YES NO NO YES ABSTAIN

17 Roman Klein YES NO NO YES YES

18 Cheryl Thompson-Draper YES NO NO YES YES

18 Sakki Joseph NO NO YES NO YES

19 Kelly Perry

19 Walter West

20 Melissa Knerr NO YES NO NO YES

20 Chuck Burnett NO NO NO NO YES

21 Toni Treviño YES NO NO YES NO

21 Randy Purham NO NO YES NO YES

22 Leslie Thomas NO YES YES NO YES

22 Jon Ker NO YES YES NO YES

23 Elaine Cook NO NO YES NO YES

23 Ed Zenner Elaine Cook NO NO YES NO YES

24 Mary Jane Avery YES NO NO YES YES

24 Andrew Eller NO NO YES NO YES

25 Lucy Trainor YES NO YES YES NO

25 Michael Wheeler YES NO NO YES NO

26 Karen Marshall YES NO NO

26 Francisco Canseco Karen Marshall YES NO NO

27 Jeneria Lewis NO NO ABSTAIN NO YES

27 Royce Albrecht Jeneria Lewis NO NO ABSTAIN NO YES
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SREC Member Proxy Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03 Feb 03

Votes in Yellow Vote 06 Vote 07 Vote 08 Vote 09 Vote 10

28 Jane Cansino YES NO NO YES NO

28 Steve Evans YES NO NO YES NO

29 Robyn Cooper YES NO NO YES YES

29 Adolpho Telles YES NO NO YES YES

30 Rachel Horton NO YES YES NO YES

30 Patrick Wamhoff NO YES YES NO YES

31 Tisha Crow NO YES YES NO YES

31 Brandon Hodges YES NO NO YES ABSTAIN

Chair Abraham George NO NO YES NO YES

Vice Chair D’rinda Randall NO NO YES NO YES

YES 24 27 41 18 50

NO 37 34 18 41 6

ABSTAIN 0 0 2 0 3

RESULT FAILS FAILS PASSES FAILS PASSES
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